Resultat FlobyTraffen 2014

Oskar Gustavsson
Lina Larsson
William Backlund
Jakob Wallin
Michelle Nevlund
Lucas Andersson

ok wnNE

L11

Samuel Borg
Adrian Widing
Kristoffer Hassesjo
Jennifer Wallin
Elin Brissman
Alexander Brasegard
David Ram

Anton Johansson

. Nikita Allansson
10. Stephanie Nevlund
11. Rebecka Nevlund
12. Oliver Hassesjo

©®NOU R W

L13

Pauline Karlsson
Sandra llczuk
Gabriel Axelssson
Filip Gustavsson
Elsa Landlius
Rasmus Backlund
Simon Larsson
Vidar Hallberg

O NV A WN R

L15S
1. Isabella Erkki

L15R
1. Mateusz llczuk
2. Axel Assmundsgard

LJun

1. Alexander Pedersén
Mikaela Wass
Simon Andersson
Julia Pedersén
Albin Gustavsson

ik wnN

Sorby - Odensberg
S6rby - Odensberg
Trollhdttan
Falkoping
Fredsberg - Algaras
Trollhattan

Tibro

Axvall

Sorby - Odensberg
Falkoping

Sorby - Odensberg
Essunga

Essunga

Sorby - Odensberg
Kinneved
Fredsberg - Algaras
Fredsberg - Algaras
Sorby - Odensberg

Essunga

Sorby - Odensberg
Sorby - Odensberg
Sorby - Odensberg
Tibro

Trollhattan

Sorby - Odensberg
Trollhattan

Axvall

Sorby - Odensberg
Essunga

Sorby - Odensberg
Sorby - Odensberg
Tibro

Sorby - Odensberg
Sorby - Odensberg

205,8
204,7
196,7
193,9
187,8
177,2

315,5
314,7
314,3
311,5
310,4
307,5
306,6
306,3
303,3

303
299,6
283,8

423,7
420,3
417,8

415
413,9
410,6
405,1
386,9

200,8

416,3
410

424
423,1
418,6
415,9
414,8

170:-
130:-

180:-
140:-
120:-
100:-

60:-

180:-
120:-
100:-

50:-

100:-

150:-
100:-



L17

Filip Ehn

Filip Andersson
Albin Carlsson
Sara Wass

PwnNPR

L20
1. Sanna Gustavsson
2. Angelica Thorstensson

Elit
1. Martin Gustavsson

Support

Carina Olander
Jonas Backlund
Peo Andersson
Kennet Danaker
Henrik Larsson
Magnus Hassesjo
Solveig Brissman

Noukwnpe

SenB
1. Robbin Torstensson
2. Roger Strand

SenC
1. Kjell Wass

V50
1. Bjorn Bostrom
2. Roland Erkki

V60R

1. Valter Andersson
2. Lennart Carlsson
3. Leif Gustavsson
4

Kenny Alm
V70
1. Karl - Erik Hansson
2. Ove Lath

3. Per Strand

Axvall

Tibro

Falkoping

S6rby - Odensberg

Sorby - Odensberg
Mariestad

Sorby - Odensberg

Trollhattan
Trollhdttan
Trollhattan

Tibro

Sorby - Odensberg
Sorby - Odensberg
Sorby - Odensberg

Falkoping
Mariestad

Sorby - Odensberg

Tibro
Axvall

Tibro
Axvall
Sorby - Odensberg
Axvall

Sorby - Odensberg
Axvall
Mariestad

384,9
381,7
361,6
343,9

394
383

396,1

421,5
418,6
417,4
416,6
416,4
412,6
411,7

385,1
384,4

364,2

384,1
377,4

415,4
407,5
407,2
404,2

421,7
414,5
410,4

150:-
50:-

100:-

50:-

180:-

120:-

50:-

100:-

50:-

100:-

150:-
50:-

150:-



